THE DATASHEET OF
LQH32NZ3R3K23L
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SpecNo.JELF243A-9144C-01                                                                         P1/8
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
Reference Only
CHIP COIL（CHIP INDUCTORS）LQH32NZ□□□□23L
Murata Standard Reference Specification【AEC-Q200】

(min.)
DC
Resistance
( max.)
Self
Resonant
Frequency
(MHz min.)
Rated
Current
(mA)
ESD
5A : 8kV
(H) Tolerance
(%)
 LQH32NZ1R0K23L 1.0
K:±10 20
0.5
100
445
5A
 LQH32NZ1R2K23L 1.2
0.6
425
 LQH32NZ1R5K23L 1.5 75 400
 LQH32NZ1R8K23L 1.8 0.7 60 390
 LQH32NZ2R2K23L 2.2 0.8 50 370
 LQH32NZ2R7K23L 2.7 0.9 43 320
 LQH32NZ3R3K23L 3.3 1.0 38 300
 LQH32NZ3R9K23L 3.9 1.1 35 290
 LQH32NZ4R7K23L 4.7 1.2 31 270
 LQH32NZ5R6K23L 5.6 1.3 28 250
 LQH32NZ6R8K23L 6.8 1.5 25 240
 LQH32NZ8R2K23L 8.2 1.6 23 225
 LQH32NZ100J23L 10
J:± 5
35
1.8 20 190
 LQH32NZ120J23L 12 2.0 18 180
 LQH32NZ150J23L 15 2.2 16 170
 LQH32NZ180J23L 18 2.5 15 165
 LQH32NZ220J23L 22 2.8 14 150
 LQH32NZ270J23L 27 3.1 13 125
 LQH32NZ330J23L 33
40
3.5 12 115
 LQH32NZ390J23L 39 3.9
11
110
 LQH32NZ470J23L 47 4.3 100
 LQH32NZ560J23L 56 4.9 10 85
 LQH32NZ680J23L 68 5.5 9.0 80
 LQH32NZ820J23L 82 6.2 8.5 70
 LQH32NZ101J23L 100 7.0 8.0 80
 LQH32NZ121J23L 120 8.0 7.5 75
 LQH32NZ151J23L 150 9.3 7.0 70
 LQH32NZ181J23L 180 10.2 6.0
65
 LQH32NZ221J23L 220 11.8 5.5
 LQH32NZ271J23L 270 12.5
5.0
 LQH32NZ331J23L 330 13.0
 LQH32NZ391J23L 390
50
22.0 50
 LQH32NZ471J23L 470 25.0 45
SpecNo.JELF243A-9144C-01                                                                         P2/8
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
Reference Only
4. Testing Conditions